BATYING LISADERS

1'im behwartz, S5, Gustavus
Scott Sheehy, 1B, Macalester
Marvin Stoltz, 1B, Carleton
"im Nielson, 5S/2B/P, Carleton
Terry Horan, LF, Concordia
John Nielson, S$S/P, Carleton
Joel Magrane, OF, St, Olaf
Tom Muller, OF, St, Olaf

Greg Grundhoffer, 1B, St. Thomas
Tim Thule, OF, Carleton

bcott Bjerke, 1B, Concordia
John VWackmann, CF, St, John's
Mike Koalska, 2B, Ste John's
latt McDonald, 2B, St, Olaf
Mark Vondrasek, 5SS, St. Thomas
Derek Clements, 3B/DH, St, John's
Jon DelMars, P/OF, Hamline
Nick Belde, P/DH, St. Mary's
Pete Sickle, C, Carleton

Pete Haugen, RF, Bethel

Todd Delaney, OF, St, Mary's
busty Sawrey, 1B, St, Olaf
Jim Schnell, OF, Macalester
Dan Cummings, OF/P, St. Mary's
Jim Hajek, LF, ST, John's

Mike Klindt, RF, Concordia
Barry Danielson, 3B, Bethel
Jeff Clipperton, um\ww. Augsburg
Jim Malone, OF, St, Thomas
Mark Murphy, C, St. Olaf
PITCHING LEADERS

John Nielson, Carleton

bcott Kallsen, St, John's
Doug Toivonen, Concordia

Mark Drexler, St, John's

Mike Ritzer, St. Thomas

Todd Stevenson, Carleton

Bruce Ensrud, Gustavus

Bob Carlson, 8t, Olaf

Troy Nickel, Bethel

Peter Graves, Macalester

Jon DeMars, Hamline

bave Leski, St. Thomas

MIAC INDIVIDUAL BASKBALL STATS — FINAL 1989
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ATTING
Carleton
Ste Olaf
Concordia
St Jebnls
Ste Thomas
Ste Mary's
Gustavus
Bethel
Hamline
lMacalester
Augsburg
PITCHING
St. Johmls
Carleton
St Olat
Bethel
St. Thomas
St. Mary's
Concordia
Hamline
Gustavus
Macalester
Augsburg
FIELDING
55, Johnts
Ste Thomas
Bethel
Concordia
Bhe Olaf
Carleton
Gustavus
Augsburg

Ste Maxry's

Hamline
lMacalester

STANDINGS

ate Olaf
St. John's
Carleton
Ste Thomas
Bethel
Concordia
Ste Mary's
Gustavus
Augsburg
Hamline
Macalester

28
7
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497 - 117 144
468 &F =155
520 83 144
a1 94440
493 e 0 o |
e
L) 17 141 45
2k 2T )
20 T 136
18 8 125
20 12 13650
20 10 157
18 6 119
19 g 124
18 6 114.5
20 7 FileS
18 6 1 L4
o ASSES B
394 L
408 300 53
354 161 28
357 180 31
395 186 36
395 200 40
323 125 54
339 195 44
305 180 45
357 15k ~-50
514 142 65
Conference
Nl
F
b it R -
25
a3
5 S
10 8
S Rl
Tt
5 45
5 14
4 16

RBI
140 -
129
e
115
132
i
94
83
69
86
77
H
111
167
155
103
174
161
145
157
166
191
181
ECT
969
955
948
945
942
937
929
918
915
910
889

PCT
750
684
650
650
611
556
450
388
278
263
200

n
SR

i

81
98

128

98
136
125
176
158

A
OW MO~ F NN N B~

BB
68
>
51
13
52
71
54
90
64

115

o}

50
110
81
96
63
88
ar
71
63
66
65
67

BB
74
13
66
70
88
78
65
50
62
53
68

PCT
380
335
b5
328
318
309
290
284
276
276
265
WP
10
13

14
10
25
14

FRA
Hele
T2
4430
4,39
Sadl
580
5 ete
6.89
7456
7.70
BeOT



	89BSBindiv
	89BSBteam

